
Boys 2M - Race #2

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Forest 00:14:41.97 32

2 Dunbar 00:16:05.25 75

3 Nelson 00:16:27.24 87

4 Amherst 00:16:50.40 96

5 Linkhorne 00:16:53.54 102

6 Brookville 00:17:46.60 131

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Rustburg 00:17:16.44 4

Sandusky 00:22:55.13 4
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Boys 2M - Race #2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Forest 00:14:41.97 15 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 100 Cameron Preite 00:12:23.76 1

2 3 103 Lincoln Stevens 00:13:46.42 3

3 7 97 Daniel Hebdon 00:15:34.64 7

4 10 93 Ethan Comiskey 00:15:48.40 9

5 13 96 Luke Hammond 00:15:56.65 12

6 14 91 Jackson Bathe 00:15:57.04 (13)

7 15 90 Jackson Barksdale 00:15:57.14 (14)

2 Dunbar 00:16:05.25 7 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 53 Tytus Barron 00:13:45.67 2

2 11 54 Justin Boogades 00:15:49.91 10

3 20 57 Liam Hahn 00:16:31.15 18

4 24 52 Mylo Barron 00:17:08.89 22

5 25 190 Brady Rogers 00:17:10.64 23

6 34 56 Ahmari Davis 00:17:53.64 (27)

7 36 55 Braedon Carpenter 00:17:59.39 (28)

3 Nelson 00:16:27.24 16 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 216 Zachary Manthey 00:15:43.63 8

2 17 213 Caleb Piedra 00:16:05.89 16

3 19 217 Ladarious Barbour 00:16:20.65 17

4 23 206 Peyton Rath 00:16:49.40 21

5 27 220 Will Winter 00:17:16.63 25

6 40 210 Levi Sullivan 00:18:12.40 (31)

7 44 208 Camden Belako 00:18:43.56 (35)

4 Amherst 00:16:50.40 7 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 23 Owen Dean 00:15:13.66 5

2 12 20 Brody Beeler 00:15:56.15 11

3 16 28 Josh Williams 00:16:04.40 15

4 41 26 Aiden Moore 00:18:21.59 32

5 42 27 Hunter Tomlin 00:18:36.22 33

6 43 25 Cole Mays 00:18:42.58 (34)

7 53 24 Robert Hamilton 00:19:44.09 (39)

5 Linkhorne 00:16:53.54 10 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 153 Christopher Sinclair 00:15:04.40 4

2 21 147 Zachary Bauer 00:16:34.65 19

3 26 155 Joshua Grandeo 00:17:12.63 24

4 28 154 Dominic Grandeo 00:17:27.64 26

5 38 158 Hunter Morris 00:18:08.38 29

6 48 152 Pierce Elliott 00:19:04.74 (36)

7 56 151 Payton Duarte 00:20:06.30 (40)

6 Brookville 00:17:46.60 7 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 38 Wyatt Cavin 00:15:14.48 6

2 22 39 Kenneth Cook 00:16:41.65 20
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Boys 2M - Race #2

3 39 43 James Johnson 00:18:11.11 30

4 51 47 Gabe Unknown 00:19:21.59 37

5 52 45 Evan Quinn 00:19:24.15 38

6 60 44 Seth Muncy 00:21:09.17 (41)

7 62 42 Mackel Jackson 00:21:22.48 (42)

Printed: 9/12/2024 6:08:34 PM Page: 3 of 5



Boys 2M - Race #2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 100 Cameron Preite 8th 00:12:23.76 Forest

2 2 53 Tytus Barron K 00:13:45.67 Dunbar

3 3 103 Lincoln Stevens 8th 00:13:46.42 Forest

4 4 153 Christopher Sinclair 6th 00:15:04.40 Linkhorne

5 5 23 Owen Dean K 00:15:13.66 Amherst

6 6 38 Wyatt Cavin 6th 00:15:14.48 Brookville

7 7 97 Daniel Hebdon 7th 00:15:34.64 Forest

8 8 216 Zachary Manthey K 00:15:43.63 Nelson

9 0 175 Patrick Burnette 6th 00:15:45.65 Rustburg

10 9 93 Ethan Comiskey 8th 00:15:48.40 Forest

11 10 54 Justin Boogades K 00:15:49.91 Dunbar

12 11 20 Brody Beeler K 00:15:56.15 Amherst

13 12 96 Luke Hammond 6th 00:15:56.65 Forest

14 (13) 91 Jackson Bathe 6th 00:15:57.04 Forest

15 (14) 90 Jackson Barksdale 7th 00:15:57.14 Forest

16 15 28 Josh Williams K 00:16:04.40 Amherst

17 16 213 Caleb Piedra K 00:16:05.89 Nelson

18 0 104 Micah Wolf 6th 00:16:07.15 Forest

19 17 217 Ladarious Barbour K 00:16:20.65 Nelson

20 18 57 Liam Hahn K 00:16:31.15 Dunbar

21 19 147 Zachary Bauer K 00:16:34.65 Linkhorne

22 20 39 Kenneth Cook 7th 00:16:41.65 Brookville

23 21 206 Peyton Rath K 00:16:49.40 Nelson

24 22 52 Mylo Barron K 00:17:08.89 Dunbar

25 23 190 Brady Rogers 8th 00:17:10.64 Dunbar

26 24 155 Joshua Grandeo K 00:17:12.63 Linkhorne

27 25 220 Will Winter K 00:17:16.63 Nelson

28 26 154 Dominic Grandeo K 00:17:27.64 Linkhorne

29 0 89 Will Anderson 6th 00:17:41.25 Forest

30 0 98 Zeke Hester 6th 00:17:41.64 Forest

31 0 181 Gabe Smith 8th 00:17:43.89 Rustburg

32 0 176 Camden Lacy 6th 00:17:48.09 Rustburg

33 0 180 Rocky Seake 6th 00:17:48.14 Rustburg

34 (27) 56 Ahmari Davis K 00:17:53.64 Dunbar

35 0 99 Carter Kappler 6th 00:17:56.14 Forest

36 (28) 55 Braedon Carpenter K 00:17:59.39 Dunbar

37 0 92 Zachary Coleman 8th 00:18:03.14 Forest

38 29 158 Hunter Morris K 00:18:08.38 Linkhorne

39 30 43 James Johnson 6th 00:18:11.11 Brookville

40 (31) 210 Levi Sullivan K 00:18:12.40 Nelson

41 32 26 Aiden Moore K 00:18:21.59 Amherst

42 33 27 Hunter Tomlin K 00:18:36.22 Amherst

43 (34) 25 Cole Mays K 00:18:42.58 Amherst

44 (35) 208 Camden Belako K 00:18:43.56 Nelson

45 0 219 Andrew Hudson K 00:18:47.92 Nelson

46 0 189 Ben Dotson 7th 00:18:49.88 Sandusky

47 0 229 Malin Moldenhauer K 00:18:58.10 Nelson

48 (36) 152 Pierce Elliott K 00:19:04.74 Linkhorne

49 0 95 Joshua Eaton 6th 00:19:10.88 Forest

50 0 211 Luis Franklin K 00:19:12.89 Nelson

51 37 47 Gabe Unknown 7th 00:19:21.59 Brookville
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Boys 2M - Race #2

52 38 45 Evan Quinn 6th 00:19:24.15 Brookville

53 (39) 24 Robert Hamilton K 00:19:44.09 Amherst

54 0 212 Jaxon Sullivan K 00:19:47.80 Nelson

55 0 207 Davis Tabor K 00:19:56.56 Nelson

56 (40) 151 Payton Duarte K 00:20:06.30 Linkhorne

57 0 214 Elijah Irving K 00:20:08.22 Nelson

58 0 157 Kevin Hensley K 00:20:09.10 Linkhorne

59 0 215 Noah Turner K 00:20:45.64 Nelson

60 (41) 44 Seth Muncy 6th 00:21:09.17 Brookville

61 0 102 Aiden Smith 6th 00:21:18.88 Forest

62 (42) 42 Mackel Jackson 8th 00:21:22.48 Brookville

63 0 150 Landon Cody K 00:21:43.33 Linkhorne

64 0 94 Alex Earhart 6th 00:21:51.30 Forest

65 0 149 Emory Bush K 00:21:57.38 Linkhorne

66 0 188 Phil Chernyy 7th 00:23:07.39 Sandusky

67 0 193 Anthony Mason 7th 00:24:17.49 Sandusky

68 0 194 Eli Mink 7th 00:25:25.78 Sandusky

69 0 209 Levi Rutherford K 00:28:32.40 Nelson

70 0 230 Alberto Vasquez 6th 00:36:39.11 Nelson
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